
Fund B&R Reference Debtor Program Uncosted Previous Change Revised Funding
Type Legacy Budget Code Task Beginning Allotment Allotment Allotment Total

Reporting

3F 400904120                                 AGRHSHQPM15X00025   $0.00 $13,636.00 $6,000.00 $19,636.00 $19,636.00
3T 400904120                                 AGRHSHQDC13X00231   $0.00 $50,000.00 $117,000.00 $167,000.00 $167,000.00
3W 400409900                                 AGRNNJ12HA64I       $0.00 $7,342,179.21 $108,737.86 $7,450,917.07 $7,450,917.07
3W 400412000                                 AGRY1RR110501       $0.00 $8,259,086.15 ($7,264,620.00) $994,466.15 $994,466.15
3W 400412000                                 AGRR21AI113565      $0.00 $0.00 $236,160.00 $236,160.00 $236,160.00
3W 400412000                                 AGRNIHGRANTS        $0.00 $452,155.00 $370,597.00 $822,752.00 $822,752.00
3W 400412000                                 AGRY1DK193301       $0.00 $0.00 $1,184,700.00 $1,184,700.00 $1,184,700.00
3W 400412000                                 AGRY1HO115701       $0.00 $0.00 $1,349,700.00 $1,349,700.00 $1,349,700.00
3W 400412000                                 AGRNRCHQ6014D0012   $0.00 $0.00 $2,480,859.00 $2,480,859.00 $2,480,859.00
3W 400412000                                 AGRY1AI173401       $0.00 $0.00 $4,730,220.00 $4,730,220.00 $4,730,220.00
3W 401001020                                 189QBI02            $0.00 $248,369.90 $17,475.73 $265,845.63 $265,845.63
3W 401001020                                 AGRNRCHQ2514D0002   $0.00 $1,588,182.51 $159,594.17 $1,747,776.68 $1,747,776.68
3W 401001060                                 189N6980            $0.00 $609,302.25 $10,736.50 $620,038.75 $620,038.75
3W 401001060                                 189V6400            $0.00 $106,714.53 $72,815.53 $179,530.06 $179,530.06
3W 401001060                                 AGRNRCHQ6015D0009   $0.00 $0.00 $72,815.53 $72,815.53 $72,815.53
3W 401001060                                 AGRNRCHQ6015D0013   $0.00 $0.00 $145,631.07 $145,631.07 $145,631.07

Other Federal Appropriated Total $0.00 $18,669,625.55 $3,798,422.39 $22,468,047.94 $22,468,047.94

SF-30 Total $0.00 $18,669,625.55 $3,798,422.39 $22,468,047.94 $22,468,047.94

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation] $3,798,422.39
FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value] $3,798,422.39
FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value] $3,798,422.39

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
CONTRACT MOD # A20 [SPP]

DE-SC0012704


	20; SPP

